
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 12/03/14 1st Payment 891,505

2nd Payment 927,165
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 964,252

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,002,822

5th Payment 1,042,935

1 12/03/14 Wed $21,047,139 $10,660,225 $40,000,000 $25,252,525 1.584 5.8% 5.8% 6th Payment 1,084,652

2 12/06/14 Sat $23,473,218 $22,549,242 $50,000,000 $31,565,657 1.584 6.5% 11.9% 7th Payment 1,128,038

3 12/10/14 Wed $21,531,223 $33,454,652 $60,000,000 $37,878,788 1.584 6.0% 17.2% 8th Payment 1,173,160

4 12/13/14 Sat $24,151,594 $45,687,262 $70,000,000 $44,191,919 1.584 6.7% 22.7% 9th Payment 1,220,086

5 12/17/14 Wed $24,500,379 $58,096,528 $80,000,000 $50,505,051 1.584 6.8% 27.9% 10th Payment 1,268,890

6 12/20/14 Sat $23,789,320 $70,145,648 $90,000,000 $56,818,182 1.584 6.6% 32.6% 11th Payment 1,319,645

7 12/24/14 Wed $30,012,964 $85,347,000 $100,000,000 $63,131,313 1.584 8.2% 38.2% 12th Payment 1,372,431

8 12/27/14 Sat $28,429,164 $99,746,168 $110,000,000 $69,444,444 1.584 7.8% 43.0% 13th Payment 1,427,328

9 12/31/14 Wed $34,514,909 $116,664,020 $127,000,000 $80,200,000 1.584 9.4% 48.3% 14th Payment 1,484,421

10 01/03/15 Sat $31,928,794 $131,824,221 $149,000,000 $94,100,000 1.584 8.7% 52.8% 15th Payment 1,543,798

11 01/07/15 Wed $39,640,373 $150,645,979 $171,000,000 $108,000,000 1.584 10.7% 57.9% 16th Payment 1,605,550

12 01/10/15 Sat $39,910,993 $169,596,231 $196,000,000 $123,700,000 1.584 10.8% 62.4% 17th Payment 1,669,772

13 01/14/15 Wed $53,514,503 $195,005,604 $225,000,000 $142,000,000 1.584 14.2% 67.7% 18th Payment 1,736,563

14 01/17/15 Sat $52,283,401 $219,830,434 $260,000,000 $164,100,000 1.584 13.9% 72.2% 19th Payment 1,806,025

15 01/21/15 Wed $80,271,755 $255,401,484 $0 1.584 20.5% 77.9% 20th Payment 1,878,266

16 01/24/15 Sat $91,495,951 $295,946,345 $0 1.584 23.0% 83.0% 21st Payment 1,953,397

17 01/28/15 Wed $148,502,746 $361,752,788 $0 1.584 34.5% 88.9% 22nd Payment 2,031,533

18 01/31/15 Sat $146,393,522 $426,624,565 $0 1.584 34.1% 92.7% 23rd Payment 2,112,794

19 02/04/15 Wed $207,903,845 $518,753,586 $0 1.584 44.7% 95.9% 24th Payment 2,197,306

20 02/07/15 Sat $190,311,578 $603,086,895 $0 1.584 41.9% 97.6% 25th Payment 2,285,198

21 02/11/15 Wed $270,274,998 $722,854,622 $0 1.584 53.8% 98.9% 26th Payment 2,376,606

27th Payment 2,471,671

28th Payment 2,570,537

29th Payment 2,673,359

30th Payment 2,780,293

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,300,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 12/3/2014


